© October 10th, 2018. Fusion Lamps Canada. All rights reserved. Specifications are subject to change without notice. Consult with manufacturer for latest version of this
specification sheet. Fusion Lamps  /  10 Perdue Court, Caledon, ON, L7C 3M6  /  TEL: (905) 495-4432   FAX: (905) 495-3494  /   W W W. F U S I O N L A M P S . C A
LE
D
 D
IR
EC
T
2
5
W
 T
5
ORDERING INFORMATION:
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION CASE
QTY CASE DIMENSIONS CASE WEIGHT
FLED25T5/830DIRECTG3 25W LED T5 4000K DIRECT REP 25 1204 x 165 x 170 mm - 47.4  x 6.5  x 6.7 in 4.13kg - 9.1lbs
FLED25T5/840DIRECTG3 25W LED T5 4000K DIRECT REP 25 1204 x 165 x 170 mm - 47.4  x 6.5  x 6.7 in 4.13kg - 9.1lbs
FLED25T5/850DIRECTG3 25W LED T5 5000K DIRECT REP 25 1204 x 165 x 170 mm - 47.4  x 6.5  x 6.7 in 4.13kg - 9.1lbs
PART NUMBER: DATE:
PROJECT #: TYPE:
PREPARED BY:
APPLICATIONS:
• Offices & Commercial Buildings - Ambient Lighting, Task Lighting, etc.
• Malls and Retail Stores - Ambient lighting etc.
• Sports & Recreational Facilities - Ambient Lighting
• Warehouses and Industrial Complexes - Ambient lighting, etc.
* Please contact us for a full list of approved ballast
PART NUMBER:
FLED25T5/8**DIRECTG3
25W T5 DIRECT REPLACEMENT LAMPS
Fusion DIRECT REPLACEMENT T5 LED lamps provide the efficiency of fluorescent
technology in recessed, surface mounted and specialty fixtures. The 50,000+ hour
lifetime of these lamps far outlast many fluorescent equivalents, saving you money on